
FRONTIER CO FAIR/RODEO - STOCKVILLE NE FRONTIER CO FAIR/RODEO - STOCKVILLE NE

SUN PERF - JULY 28 @ 7:30 PM CT SUN SLACK - JULY 28 @ 1 PM CT

BAREBACKS 4 STEER WRESTLING 2

1 TREVYN KEENE GRAND ISLAND NE 1 BRODY CLEVELAND OGALLALA  NE

2 JADEN CLARK CURTIS NE

3 COLE KERNER SUTHERLAND NE LADIES BREAKAWAY 42

4 TANNER DRUEKE SUTHERLAND NE 1 JESSICA CHESTER GLADE KS

2 JAYDN KIRWAN VALENTINE NE

STEER WRESTLING 2 3 AMBER COLEMAN ERICSON NE

1 CODY MONTGOMERY WEATLAND WY 4 JENNIFER DALY SUTHERLAND NE

2 0 0 0 5 GEORGIE LAGE ARTHUR NE

LADIES BREAKAWAY 42 6 BROOKE JAMISON ASHBY NE

1 SAVANNAH JENSEN GOTHENBURG NE 7 BRIANNA MOON GORDON NE

2 ASHLYN JOHNSON GOTHENBURG NE 8 BRITTNI BRADLEY MULLEN NE

3 SUMMER RICHARDSON AINSWORTH NE 9 JESSICA MCMASTER MADISON KS

4 EMILY LEACH DUNNING NE 10 KATIE HAYTHORN ARTHUR NE

5 LAYNEE OHM HYANNIS NE 11 EMMA LUTERBACH SUTHERLAND NE

6 MADISON MERRITT WELLFLEET NE 12 RYLAN SWANSON ARTHUR NE

7 LILY HENDERSON MERIDEN KS 13 TATUM REID CRAWFORD NE

8 JAYLEA SCHMIDT ORLEANS NE 14 MEKENNA FISHER HERSHEY NE

9 SHAYDA VAUGHN NORTH PLATTE NE 15 WHITNEY JENNINGS SENECA NE

10 EMMA OHM HYANNIS NE 16 SYDNEY GRAFF LONG PINE NE

11 ALI VAUGHN NORTH PLATTE NE 17 BAILEY HURLBURT NORFOLK NE

12 HALLEE SHEFFIELD FARNAM NE 18 KAYCEE BARNES CHADRON NE

13 BLAINE CARROLL CROWELL TX 19 CARA VIERSTRA OGALLALA NE

20 KORI PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS

21 HANNAH HOOS RUSHVILLE NE

SADDLE BRONCS 2 22 MAKENZIE WILSON LEMOYNE NE

1 ETHAN OBERG FARNAM NE 23 MAKAYLA WRAY ORD NE

2 EVERETT BLACKBURN ONEILL NE 24 PEYTON FISHER HERSHEY NE

25 BRYNNE MCCULLY MULLEN NE

26 BROOKE MCCULLY MULLEN NE

27 LACEY CAMP ARTHUR NE

28 KEELEY VAUGHAN MCCOOK

29 GINALEE SINNER SARGENT NE



FRONTIER CO FAIR/RODEO - STOCKVILLE NE FRONTIER CO FAIR/RODEO - STOCKVILLE NE

SUN PERF - JULY 28 @ 7:30 PM CT SUN SLACK - JULY 28 @ 1 PM CT
TIE DOWN ROPING 17 TIE DOWN ROPING 17

1 CARTER ANDERSON MERRIMAN NE 1 CHANCE BARNES CHADRON NE

2 GAYDEN POLLAN WAKEENEY KS 2 CODY RIEKER LEXINGTON NE

3 LAYTON LINDNER BROKEN BOW NE 3 JT BRADLEY MULLEN NE

4 HUNTER HEALY HARDY NE 4 LEVI FISHER HERSHEY NE

5 JOE MACOUBRIE ALVA OK

6 COLE TIERNEY BROKEN BOW NE

7 HUDSON EBMEIER WHITNEY NE

8 BERNIE GIRARD ALLIANCE NE

9 CHIP WILSON LEMOYNE NE

10 DAWSON MCMASTER MADISON KS

11 LUCAS PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS

12 ROBERT REID CRAWFORD NE

13 SID MILLER MERNA NE

7 0 0 0

45 CALF ROPING 10 45 CALF ROPING 10

1 DYLAN NORBY FARNAM NE 1 TRAVIS LYMBER BROKEN BOW NE

2 COLTON LEACH DUNNING NE 2 LEVI FISHER HERSHEY NE

3 MARK LOVITT TRYON NE 3 BRENT HURLBURT NORFOLK NE

8 0 0 0 4 JAY HOLLENBECK VALENTINE NE

MIXED TEAM ROPING 28 5 JEFF JOHNSTON THEDFORD NE

1 JAYLEA SCHMIDT ORLEANS NE 6 ROBERT REID CRAWFORD NE

DOMINICK SCHMIDT ORLEANS NE 7 RUSTY KLUENDER ARCADIA NE

2 ALI VAUGHN NORTH PLATTE NE

TIM VAUGHN NORTH PLATTE NE

3 MADISON MERRITT WELLFLEET NE MIXED TEAM ROPING 28

ZACHARY MERRITT WELLFLEET NE 1 KATIE HAYTHORN ARTHUR NE

4 LILY HENDERSON MERIDEN KS COLE SHERWOOD GRACE ID

HUNTER HEALY HARDY NE 2 SHELBY HINKLE WALLACE NE

5 LAYNEE OHM HYANNIS NE LEVI TYAN WALLACE NE

RYAN SHEPHERD SARGENT NE 3 LEIGH SHERWOOD GRACE ID

STEVE SHERWOOD GRACE ID

4 LACEY CAMP ARTHUR NE

TEAM ROPING 37 GUNNER WALKER ARTHUR NE

1 DYLAN NORBY FARNUM NE 5 KEELEY VAUGHAN MCCOOK

MORTON OBERG GOTHENBERG NE JEB FORTIN MCCOOK NE

2 BRENT CHARLTON NORTH PLATTE NE 6 BRITTNI BRADLEY MULLEN NE

ZACHARY MERRITT WELLFLEET NE LANE KENNEDY ORLEANS NE

3 ANDY MILLER WELLFLEET NE 7 JESSICA KOPPITZ WOODWARD OK

RYAN SHEPHERD SARGENT NE KINGSTON CHANG DODGE CITY KS

4 WADE SCRIPTER FARNAM NE 8 GEORGIE LAGE ARTHUR NE

LOGAN VONDERSCHMIDT FARNAM NE GRADY GORWILL HYANNIS NE

5 CRAYTON SCHMIDT ORLEANS NE 9 JESSICA CHESTER GLADE KS

JASON SCHMIDT ORLEANS NE PATRICK CHESTER GLADE KS

6 CHASE HAAKE BROWNLEE NE 10 LANELL GRAHAM VALENTINE NE

JUSTIN VOGEL NORFOLK NE ZEB GRAHAM VALENTINE NE



FRONTIER CO FAIR/RODEO - STOCKVILLE NE FRONTIER CO FAIR/RODEO - STOCKVILLE NE

SUN PERF - JULY 28 @ 7:30 PM CT SUN SLACK - JULY 28 @ 1 PM CT
TEAM ROPING (CONT) MIXED TEAM ROPING (CONT)

7 CLAY MEYER LOOMIS NE 11 BAILEY HURLBURT NORFOLK NE

SAGE DIETER ALMA NE JAKE CHASEK MITCHELL NE

8 CARTER ANDERSON MERRIMAN NE 12 JESSICA MCMASTER MADISON KS

TUCKER MONTGOMERY OGALLALA NE DAWSON MCMASTER MADISON KS

9 LUKE BURKEY MILFORD NE 13 SYDNEY GRAFF LONG PINE NE

JT LANTIS HERSHEY NE KAYDEN SHERWOOD QUITMAN AR

14 AMBER COLEMAN ERICSON NE

LADIES BARRELS 15 JETT HILLMAN PERRY OK

1 KARI LACEY WESTON NE 15 BROOKE MCCULLY MULLEN NE

2 JYMMIE JENSEN BURWELL NE JEFF JOHNSTON THEDFORD NE

3 ELLA LACEY WESTON NE 16 CAILA JANTZEN AMES OK

4 ARIKA STARR STAPLETON NE DERRICK JANTZEN AMES OK

5 CAMRYN KOCIAN BRAINARD NE 17 KORI PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS

6 HANNAH RUPPRECHT INVALE NE LUCAS PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS

7 KRISTINE CASTELLAW WOOD LAKE NE 18 PAM HOLLENBECK LONG PINE NE

8 MICKEY MADISON NORTH PLATTE NE TODD HOLLENBECK LONG PINE NE

9 0 0 0 19 EMMA LUTERBACH SUTHERLAND NE

10 0 0 0 DAVID KENNEDY SUTHERLAND NE

20 JENNIFER DALY SUTHERLAND NE

BRET DALY SUTHERLAND NE

BULL RIDING 4 21 RYLAN SWANSON ARTHUR NE

1 KENNETH SMITH NORTH PLATTE NE MARK SWANSON ARTHUR NE

2 HUNTER KOETTER MCCOOK NE 22 GINALEE SINNER SARGENT NE

3 MITCHELL FLEMING CURTIS NE QUINCY OPELA STAPLETON NE

4 DYLAN NORBY FARNUM NE 23 BROOKE JAMISON ASHBY NE

KADE PINNEO RISING CITY NE

TEAM ROPING 37

1 SPENCER JOBMAN BAYARD NE

KADE PINNEO RISING CITY NE

2 SHELBY HINKLE WALLACE NE

LANE KENNEDY ORLEANS NE

3 JEFF JOHNSTON THEDFORD NE

LEVI TYAN WALLACE NE

4 BLAKE MACY LEBANON NE

JEB FORTIN MCCOOK NE

5 PATRICK CHESTER GLADE KS

KALIB HINKLE WALLACE NE

6 SPENCER SINNER SARGENT NE

DOUG FINNEY ANSELMO NE

7 ARWIN MIKKELSON TILDEN NE

ROD DOGGETT CALLAWAY NE

8 HUNTER ELLER OCONTO NE

CASEY SWISHER BROKEN BOW NE

9 JACE RICHTER OGALLALA NE

BRET DALY SUTHERLAND NE

10 COOPER WHITE HERSHEY NE

TUCKER WHITE HERSHEY NE

11 CAMDEN HOELTING OLPE KS

DAWSON MCMASTER MADISON KS



FRONTIER CO FAIR/RODEO - STOCKVILLE NE FRONTIER CO FAIR/RODEO - STOCKVILLE NE

SUN PERF - JULY 28 @ 7:30 PM CT SUN SLACK - JULY 28 @ 1 PM CT
(TEAM ROPING (CONT)

12 BRETT CHRISTENSEN ALVA OK

DERRICK JANTZEN AMES OK

13 BLAINE FINNEY AINSWORTH NE

GUNNER WALKER ARTHUR NE

14 WYATT WILLIAMS ORD NE

CHANCE WILLIAMS ORD NE

15 TYLER HOBERT ALVA OK

SHANNON FRASCHT ALVA OK

16 WILL FREIRCHS BAYARD NE

MONTE JAMISON ASHBY NE

17 JAKE CHASEK MITCHELL NE

HAYSE WETZEL DANNEBROG NE

18 ROWDY WEIL KERSEY CO

ROAN WEIL KERSEY CO

19 REECE WEBER VALENTINE NE

TODD HOLLENBECK LONG PINE NE

20 COOPER BROTT GOTHENBURG NE

QUINCY OPELA STAPLETON NE

21 COLE SHERWOOD GRACE ID

KAYDEN SHERWOOD QUITMAN AR

22 JOE MACOUBRIE ALVA OK

KINGSTON CHANG DODGE CITY KS

23 MARVIN MUELLER SUTHERLAND NE

DAVID KENNEDY SUTHERLAND NE

24 LUCAS PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS

DUSTIN HARRIS ONEILL NE

25 CAMERON CAPSHAW CALHAN CO

LANCE ALLEN ORCHARD CO

26 TEE WHITED WALLACE NE

CODY MERRITT WELLFLEET NE

27 MARK SWANSON ARTHUR NE

REESE SWANSON ARTHUR NE

28 STEVE SHERWOOD GRACE ID

RON MCDANIEL GILBERT AZ

LADIES BARRELS 15

1 BRITTNI BRADLEY MULLEN NE

2 GINALEE SINNER SARGENT NE

3 LANELL GRAHAM VALENTINE NE

4 MEKENNA FISHER HERSHEY NE

5 JUSTINE JOBMAN BAYARD NE

6 CARLA JENSEN KEARNEY NE

7 TAYLOR MUSTION MINDEN NE


